
All parents and adults who volunteer need to complete an MCPS Tier 1 application.

   • Friday, November 26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10:00 am - 5:00 pm
   • Saturday, November 27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10:00 am - 7:00 pm
   • Sunday, November 28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11:00 am - 5:00 pm
   • Monday - Friday, Nov 29 - Dec 3  . . . . . . . .  10:00 am - 8:00 pm
   • Saturday, December 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10:00 am - 8:00 pm
   • Sunday, December 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   11:00 am - 5:00 pm
   • Monday - Friday, December 6 - 10 . . . . . . .  10:00 am - 8:00 pm
   • Saturday, December 11 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10:00 am - 9:00 pm
   • Sunday, December 12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11:00 am - 7:00 pm
   • Monday - Friday, December 13 - 17 . . . . . .   10:00 am - 9:00 pm
   • Saturday, December 18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10:00 am - 9:00 pm
   • Sunday, December 19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11:00 am - 7:00 pm 
   • Monday - Thursday, December 20 - 23 . . . . 10:00 am - 9:00 pm
   • Friday, December 24. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10:00 am - 4:00 pm

 

HOURS


